GCSE Exam Timetable - 2026
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AM Session PM Session
Date Start Length |Board Component Code |Component Title Start _|Length |Board Component Code |Component Title
. 13:30 |1Th 30m |Pearson |BITO3/01 DIT - Effective Digital Work Practice
Fri 01 May
Mon 04 May
Tue 05 May
Wed 06 May
Thur 07 May
Fri 08 May 13:30 |Th 30m |WJEC C690U30-1 Drama Component 3
Mon 11 May 09:00 |[Th45m |AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1
09:00 |1Th30m [WJEC C120U80-1 Religious Studies (Full Course) Route B Component 1 (Eduqas) 13:30 |Th 15m |AQA 8464/B/1Fand 1H |Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)
Tue 12 May 13:30 |Th 45m |AQA 8461/1F and TH Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)
Wed 13 May 09:00 |1h45m [WJEC C112U10-1 Geography B Component 1 13:30 |Th 30m |OCR J277/01 Computer Systems - Written Paper
09:00 |1h30m |Pearson |TMAI 1F Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier
Thur 14 May 09:00 |1h30m |[Pearson |TMAT TH Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier
Fri 15 May 09:00 |2h AQA 8145/1A/A - 1B/A History Paper 1
09:00 |Th15m |AQA 8464/C/1Fand 1H |Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)
Mon 18 May 09:00 |1Th45m |AQA 8462/1F and 1H Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)
Tue 19 May 09:00 |2h 15m [|AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 13:30 |Th 30m |OCR J277/02 Computational thinking, algorithms and programming - Written Paper
09:00 |35m AQA 8652/LF French Listening (Foundation) 13:30 |Th 30m |WJEC C120U90-1 Religious Studies (Full Course) Route B Component 2 (Eduqas)
09:00 |45m AQA 8652/LH French Listening (Higher)
Wed 20 May 09:00 |45m AQA 8652/RF French Reading (Foundation)
09:00 |1h AQA 8652/RH French Reading (Higher)
Thur 21 May 09:00 |1h45m |AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1
Fri 22 May 09:00 |1Th15m [AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1
.
MAY HALF TERM - Mon 25th - Fri 29th
Mon 01 June 09:00 [Th15m |AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2 13:30 |[Th 0Om |WJEC C120U60-1 Religious Studies (Full Course) Route A Component 3 (Option 4) (Edugas)
09:00 |1h15m |AQA 8464/P/1F and 1H |Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both fiers)
Tue 02 June 09:00 [Th45m |AQA 8463/1F and TH Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)
09:00 |1h30m [Pearson |TMAI 1F Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier 13:30 |Th 15m |OCR R032/01 Principles of care in health and social care settings:Written Paper
Wed 03 June 09:00 |1h 30m [|Pearson |TMAT1 TH Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier 13:30 |1Th 30m |WJEC C112U20-1 Geography B Component 2
09:00 |2h AQA 8145/2A/A - 2B/A History Paper 2 13:30 |1h AQA 865/WF French Writing (Foundation)
Thurs 04 June 13:30 |[Th 15m |AQA 865/WH French Writing (Higher)
Fri 05 June 09:00 |1h45m |AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 13:30 |Th 15m |WJEC C660U30-1 Music Component 3 (Eduqas)
09:00 |1Th15m |AQA 8464/B/2F and 2H |Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)
Mon 08 June 09:00 |[1h45m |AQA 8461/2F and 2H Biology Paper 2 (both fiers)
09:00 |35m AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening (Foundation)
09:00 |45m AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening (Higher)
Tue 09 June 09:00 [45m AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading (Foundation)
09:00 |1h AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading (Higher)
09:00 |1Th30m |Pearson |TMAT 1F Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier
Wed 10 June |09:00 |1h30m [Pearson |IMAT1 1H Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier
Thurs 11 June 09:00 |1h30m [WJEC C112U30-1 Geography B Component 3
09:00 |1Th15m [|AQA 8464/C/2F and 2H |Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)
Fri 12 June 09:00 |[1h45m |AQA 8462/2F and 2H Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)
09:00 |1Th15m |AQA 8464/P/2F and 2H |Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both fiers) 13:30 |Th 30m |WJEC 5789UB0-1 The Business of Retail
Mon 15 June 09:00 |[1h45m |AQA 8463/2F and 2H Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)
09:00 |1h AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing (Foundation)
Tue 16 June 09:00 |1Th15m [|AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing (Higher)
wed24une  |CONTINGENCY DAY




